- National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher pducation of ST students -24.05 .34- Scholarships
under Demand No. 100 - Ministry of Tribai Affairs for the year 2023-24 received from the pay
and Accounts officer (Sectt.) Ministry of Tribal Affairs a sum of Rs.3,05,000/-(Rupees ThreeLakh Five Thousand Only) Ministry of Tribal Affairs letter No. F. No.f iOjflO:lZoZZ-Sc
04'03'2024' (copy enclosed) for disbursement to Indian Institute orlnrormtion-rechnology Sonipat

Certified that: -
(i) The grantee organization is exempted from furnishing of Surety Bond,(ii) Cancelled cheque of the institute ii enclosed.(iii) I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in comrpt practices.

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account ofthe grantee organization.

Rs'3,05,001/-(Rupees Three Lakh Five Thousand One Only)The bill has been entered at
S.No. - 307 in the Register of Grant/Bill.

SecretaryUnder *r!"W1lr,,ffi natureDrawing.#:-..^q.-c:ll::'-.ri- .:i,rii"a. 
[:f:ffi'[c,r.''..: 

o-a$

Accounts Office (Sectt), Ministry of Tribal Affairs Ufa-*U*'.-&PaylnuseFor

[...]

Amount of work bill annexed : 305000

Balance available : 3861 17514

Drawing & Di Officer
Minist ry of Tribal Affairs

Shastri Bhawan, Nevr Delhi

Dated............

Signature and Designation of the Drawing officer

passed for pavment of Rs.(in fisuresl/-(Rupees in words) : 305000/- (Three Lakhs Five Thousand Rupee(s) Only)

DDO Maker DDO Checker

Drawins uo,#fi6on""'- 
UiniltrY of ft'rua\ Affairs

Sh;;lti Bhu*'n, New Delhi

Cheque Drawing D.D.O

For use in Pay and Account Office

passed for pavment of Rs.(in fieuresl/-(Rupees in words) : 305000/- (Three Lakhs Five Thousand Rupee(s) Only)

Objected to Rs..

Reason of Objection.

lr.lSr. Accountant A.A.O Pay and Accounts Officer

DCA/CA/CCA